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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Results

#1 Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   400  Ackley, Karly  12               Grand Forks Central High     18:37.40

    2   449  Roehl, Alexis  10               Grand Forks Central High     19:03.31

    3   914  Dufner, Jennifer  12            West Fargo High School       19:11.56

    4   456  Torrey, Rachel  11              Grand Forks Central High     19:52.17

    5   127  Henne, Bridget  10              Fargo Davies High School     20:26.67

    6   140  Lundstrom, Megan  10            Fargo Davies High School     20:38.78

    7   135  Lane, Payton  09                Fargo Davies High School     20:51.06

    8   700  Anderson, Caleigh  11           West Fargo Sheyenne High     21:04.88

    9   117  Duffield, Cory  12              Fargo Davies High School     21:13.94

   10   739  Miller, Kalley  12              West Fargo Sheyenne High     21:19.96

   11   724  Glessner, Lucy  11              West Fargo Sheyenne High     21:20.12

   12   427  Kindseth, Silje  08             Grand Forks Central High     21:20.75

   13   911  Burtsfield, Emmalee  11         West Fargo High School       21:28.36

   14   149  Rude, Aubrey  09                Fargo Davies High School     21:32.86

   15   450  Roehl, Sophia  08               Grand Forks Central High     21:35.14

   16   949  Schreiner, Nicole  12           West Fargo High School       21:39.62

   17   143  McLagan, Greta  10              Fargo Davies High School     21:51.13

   18   113  Burian, McKenzie  10            Fargo Davies High School     21:59.65

   19   419  Harrison, Lauren  08            Grand Forks Central High     22:00.38

   20   729  Heitmann, Brenna  11            West Fargo Sheyenne High     22:01.09

   21   942  Pringle, Hope  09               West Fargo High School       22:03.07

   22   458  Weiss, Mikayla  09              Grand Forks Central High     22:25.98

   23   769  Weber, Shelby  10               West Fargo Sheyenne High     22:36.92

   24   702  Barta, Mattyson  11             West Fargo Sheyenne High     22:39.34

   25   405  Berry, Nora  08                 Grand Forks Central High     22:53.41

   26   442  Peck, Megan  09                 Grand Forks Central High     23:04.66

   27   508  Campbell, Peytun  11            Grand Forks Red River        23:06.82

   28   529  Kroese, Oksana  09              Grand Forks Red River        23:10.38

   29   142  Matter, Katie  09               Fargo Davies High School     23:11.66

   30   701  Anderson, Cayden  08            West Fargo Sheyenne High     23:13.80

   31   420  Hatcher, Rachel  12             Grand Forks Central High     23:18.31

   32   757  Smith, Eden  09                 West Fargo Sheyenne High     23:20.12

   33   751  Sailer, Emma  11                West Fargo Sheyenne High     23:29.05

   34   813  Lloyd, Courtney  11             Valley City High School      23:51.24

   35   939  Nelson, Madysen  11             West Fargo High School       23:54.90

   36   804  Curtis, Presley  09             Valley City High School      24:16.16

   37   802  Boe, Sophia  09                 Valley City High School      24:25.95

   38  1008  Johnson, Airial  08             Northern Cass High School    24:29.80

   39   923  Hansen, Emily  09               West Fargo High School       24:29.82

   40   154  Skaare, Emily  12               Fargo Davies High School     24:43.29

   41  1013  Westrick, Alicia  12            Northern Cass High School    24:45.52

   42   815  Schueneman, Eliza  10           Valley City High School      25:03.79

   43   817  Triebold, Lexi  09              Valley City High School      25:11.01

   44   510  Conneran, Ashley  11            Grand Forks Red River        25:13.55

   45   929  Johnson, Jenna  10              West Fargo High School       25:43.16

   46   931  Kalman, Abby  09                West Fargo High School       25:48.56

   47   546  Shroyer, Megan  12              Grand Forks Red River        26:11.05

   48   545  Shroyer, Erin  12               Grand Forks Red River        26:23.37

   49  1000  Blacksmith, Arianna  11         Northern Cass High School    26:46.15
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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Rankings

Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Ackley, Karly             12 GF Central            18:37.40    1

  2 Roehl, Alexis             10 GF Central            19:03.31    2

  3 Dufner, Jennifer          12 West Fargo            19:11.56    3

  4 Torrey, Rachel            11 GF Central            19:52.17    4

  5 Henne, Bridget            10 Fargo Davies          20:26.67    5

  6 Lundstrom, Megan          10 Fargo Davies          20:38.78    6

  7 Lane, Payton              09 Fargo Davies          20:51.06    7

  8 Anderson, Caleigh         11 WF Sheyenne           21:04.88    8

  9 Duffield, Cory            12 Fargo Davies          21:13.94    9

 10 Miller, Kalley            12 WF Sheyenne           21:19.96   10

 11 Glessner, Lucy            11 WF Sheyenne           21:20.12   11

 12 Kindseth, Silje           08 GF Central            21:20.75   12

 13 Burtsfield, Emmalee       11 West Fargo            21:28.36   13

 14 Rude, Aubrey              09 Fargo Davies          21:32.86   14

 15 Roehl, Sophia             08 GF Central            21:35.14   15

 16 Schreiner, Nicole         12 West Fargo            21:39.62   16

 17 McLagan, Greta            10 Fargo Davies          21:51.13   17

 18 Burian, McKenzie          10 Fargo Davies          21:59.65   18

 19 Harrison, Lauren          08 GF Central            22:00.38   19

 20 Heitmann, Brenna          11 WF Sheyenne           22:01.09   20

 21 Pringle, Hope             09 West Fargo            22:03.07   21

 22 Weiss, Mikayla            09 GF Central            22:25.98   22

 23 Weber, Shelby             10 WF Sheyenne           22:36.92   23

 24 Barta, Mattyson           11 WF Sheyenne           22:39.34   24

 25 Berry, Nora               08 GF Central            22:53.41

 26 Peck, Megan               09 GF Central            23:04.66

 27 Campbell, Peytun          11 GF Red River          23:06.82   25

 28 Kroese, Oksana            09 GF Red River          23:10.38   26

 29 Matter, Katie             09 Fargo Davies          23:11.66

 30 Anderson, Cayden          08 WF Sheyenne           23:13.80   27

 31 Hatcher, Rachel           12 GF Central            23:18.31

 32 Smith, Eden               09 WF Sheyenne           23:20.12

 33 Sailer, Emma              11 WF Sheyenne           23:29.05

 34 Lloyd, Courtney           11 Valley City           23:51.24   28

 35 Nelson, Madysen           11 West Fargo            23:54.90   29

 36 Curtis, Presley           09 Valley City           24:16.16   30

 37 Boe, Sophia               09 Valley City           24:25.95   31

 38 Johnson, Airial           08 Northern Cass         24:29.80

 39 Hansen, Emily             09 West Fargo            24:29.82   32

 40 Skaare, Emily             12 Fargo Davies          24:43.29

 41 Westrick, Alicia          12 Northern Cass         24:45.52

 42 Schueneman, Eliza         10 Valley City           25:03.79   33

 43 Triebold, Lexi            09 Valley City           25:11.01   34

 44 Conneran, Ashley          11 GF Red River          25:13.55   35

 45 Johnson, Jenna            10 West Fargo            25:43.16   36

 46 Kalman, Abby              09 West Fargo            25:48.56

 47 Shroyer, Megan            12 GF Red River          26:11.05   37

 48 Shroyer, Erin             12 GF Red River          26:23.37   38

 49 Blacksmith, Arianna       11 Northern Cass         26:46.15
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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Rankings

....Event 1  Girls 5k Run CC Varsity

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

   1 Grand Forks Central High     34    1    2    4   12   15   19   22

      Total Time:  1:40:28.77

         Average:    20:05.76

   2 Fargo Davies High School     41    5    6    7    9   14   17   18

      Total Time:  1:44:43.31

         Average:    20:56.67

   3 West Fargo Sheyenne High     72    8   10   11   20   23   24   27

      Total Time:  1:48:22.97

         Average:    21:40.60

   4 West Fargo High School       82    3   13   16   21   29   32   36

      Total Time:  1:48:17.51

         Average:    21:39.51

   5 Valley City High School     156   28   30   31   33   34

      Total Time:  2:02:48.15

         Average:    24:33.63

   6 Grand Forks Red River       161   25   26   35   37   38

      Total Time:  2:04:05.17

         Average:    24:49.04


